Badischer Sportschiitzenverband e.\V.
Liga Luftgewehr 22/23

Setzliste fiir den 1./ 2. Durchgang

KKS Ispringen 1 ) 1
99435607 Wiirz, Sarah 391,00 -
10005006 Wagner, Kai Thorsten 390,83 -
92814104 Greulich, Yvonne 386,86 -
97506500 Jost, Annika 385,00 -
94418122 Pahl, Fabian 383,75 -
89202704 Greulich, Silvan 381,25 -
64992494 Linzner, Carmen 379,25 -
73111088 Griesser, Peter 377,50 -
65490223 Busch, Georg 370,40 -
77501212 Herff, Anita 355,20 -

KKS Oberowisheim 1 )] 1
12615193 Stephan, Leon 389,00 -
98198703 Gotzl, Fabienne 384,00 -
15827720 Gobel, Niklas 370,33 -
16829918 Kooss, Yannick 369,00 -
19306394 Stehle, Fabienne-Marie 367,00 -
73197621 Fesenbeck, Friso 366,00 -
73016366 Gobel, Jirgen 0,00 -
11507520 Kooss, Kevin 0,00 -
10004534 Bauer, Monik 0,00 -

KKS Reihen 1 ) 1
92803622 Keil, Wolfgang 384,00 -
95345377 Rothenhdéfer, Philipp 377,50 -
95640973 Eiermann, Udo 375,00 -
21118324 Holzapfel, Nathalie - Jolie 372,25 -
64613279 Pfeil, Walter 366,00 -
62505426 Huber, Horst 357,40 -
18603471 Schick, Felix 0,00 -

SSV Eberbach 1 1) 1
14819503 Scherer, Xenia 386,50 -
91909989 Schdlch, Friedrich 385,33 -
91296310 MiRler, Stephan 383,20 -
99905621 Krel3, Steffen 380,14 -
14151408 Kreld, Max 379,25 -
76695084 Joho, Patrick 379,00 -
12173510 Joho, Leon 353,00 -
14626673 Béhm, Leonie 0,00 -
94911904 Wasch, Marvin 0,00 -

77044971 Kuller, Sascha 0,00 -



SSV Kronau 2

87870915
87109524
89901578
83403772
95018970
88046290
87005772
88872417
73698222
19435431

Nietschke, Melanie
Hillenbrand, Steffen
Widelski, Alexander
Hillenbrand, Ralf
Gregori, Marisa
Pinter, Andreas

Butz, Christian

Butz, Benjamin
Heuschober, Thomas

Hauer, Emily

SV Walldorf 1

13914478
16481909
81995692
10610781
13858303
69090020
13011387
61711967
63491289
10841322

Vonthron, Cora-Heidi
Engler, Lara

Miller, Carmen

Sass, Dinah

Lapszies, Nina

Vogel, Michael Ludwig
Schendel, Sarah
Scherz, Peter
Berlinghof, Franz

Sigmund, Jonas

TSV Marbach 1

91021388
91209122
84099876
16207405
90688878
18963674
19986874
82384185
76215531 A
16254505

schiefBfrei 1

Hefner, Daniela

Beuchert, Katharina

Rdsner, Bjorn

Schulz, Benedikt

Gall, Fabian

Fleckenstein, Amelie-Viviane
Baumbusch, Lara

Wittmann, Michael
Devlikamov, Igor

Besserer, Annika

Keine Setzliste vorhanden.

© RWK-Onlinemelder 2022

392,00
388,90
387,14
387,00
386,00
384,67
384,50
381,40
372,00

0,00

?

391,00
388,75
388,00
386,60
376,00
375,50
375,00
369,75
362,33

0,00

?

388,71
386,00
383,25
380,25
377,00
373,71
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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